LmBIZEIR RKIPR— 517 -)

EITHARE ¢ FR2746R13H~10812H

WENZ PENZR WENZ
9Tl b Memanbetsu Air port 9:25 13:30 15:40
ERRE (DD b iE) Abashiri Station 9:52 13:57 16:07
WENRI—ZF W Abashiri Bus Terminal 9:55 14:00 16:10
HHEEDER Abashiri Roadstation 9:57 14:02 16:12
INBIKIRETER Koshimizu Natural Flower Garden 10:16 14:21 16:31
MNEBENRY—ZFN Shari Bus Terminal 10:47 14:52 17:02
v boEDER Utoro Roadstation 11:30 15:35 17:45
HMRESSHD D K The port of Utoro 11:33 — —
U FOBRNARI—ZFN Utoro Onsen Bus Turminal 11:36 15:36 17:46
Y FORRAT VKR Go the round each hotels in Utoro Onsen — 15:39~ —
BEBNAZR HENZ MENZR
U FOBRNARI—ZFN Utoro Onsen Bus Turminal 9:30 12:00 18:05
U b ORRA T VKE Go the round each hotels in Utoro Onsen 9:33~9:43 — —
AR D D K The port of Utoro — 12:03 —
7~ OEDER Utoro Roadstation 9:47 12:05 18:06
MENRI—ZFN Shari Bus Termina! 10:33 12:51 18:51
INBEKIRETEE Koshimizu Natural Flower Garden 11:01 13:19 19:19
f8EE D BR Abashiri Roadstation 11:20 13:38 19:38
MENRI—ZF I Abashiri Bus Terminal 11:22 13:40 19:40
#HERE (DD D iF) Abashiri Station 11:25 13:43 19:43
Timpl 2 Memanbetsu Air port 11:52 14:10 =

Y OERERT IVESRT . @ KT LA (9:33)
OXIRSY > AKRTFIVELAZ (9:38)

( EBEFTE PHNFRE )

O KNRE—K 7V (9:35)
ORI Sy FERFTIILZ.RL (9:43)

MRIFR—-bS1F—EE

ZHA%EE ~ % F o | 33008

P E~v b O | 26008 | - XBLOEROBE L. EBHEOTETTHTBRREI £ D IBEIENS
vk O~ 8 ] 1,650m BEBNISVETOTITELIZS W,

e e BB CEEE LN LEEADTIEE T AL

.2 B ~ mpl2e; °

! ZAMER | 21008 | s e py oo m i1 000 HLAERE L IS LT BD 2 € A D TF 0T BB S0,
# B~ E | 14008 | .o p MR AT U~ SIRENM~ Y FO/AR S — S F L~ EORBTORKE
it E ~ TiHHEE 910m CHAETEEHA,

HEDR (PRL - JI| EEH) %2EL - B - HEEK

@ @ @ @
PMENZXH—=FJ) | 6:55 | 15:25 HED 7:45 [ 16:15
ERmb 6:58 | 15:28 i 5% 7:54 | 16:24
AT 7:00 | 15:30 BEHRZER 8:02 | 16:32
SIWXI— FEl 7:02 | 15:32 RiBEuHREL>s— | 803 | 16:33
AR 7:08 | 15:38 BEKB 8:04 | 16:34
Il E 7:12 | 15:42 Ik 8:10 | 16:40
BERS 7:19 | 15:49 RRE 8:15 | 16:45
REBEIHREE>y— | 7:21 | 15:51 ST — Ml 8:20 | 16:50
BERFR 7:22 | 15:52 BIEM 8:22 | 16:52
L 5% 7:32 | 16:02 E{RRER 8:24 | 16:54
HED 7:43 [16:13 | | RIBNXH—=FJ | 8:30 | 17:00






